Designation: AGM, MSM (Mill-Operation)
Experience Areas:
. Rolling of Structurals
. Roll Pass Design
. Management Systems: QMS (ISO 9001:2018), EMS (ISO 14001:2018),
EnMS (ISO 50001:2018), ABMS (ISO 37001:2016)
Qualification: B. Tech (Metallurgy), IIT-BHU
PGDBA, Symbiosis University

15 EQUAL ANGLE A 100x100 6, 8, 10, 12 4
DEVELOPMENT OF NEW SECTIONS
SECTION ACHIEVED STABILIZED ON
ANGLE
1. Angle-90 (90 X 8) 09.01.2017
Angle-90 (90 X 6) 14.04.2017
Angle-100 (100 X 8) 27.04.2019
Angle-100 (100 X 10) 18.04.2019
Angle-100 (100 X 12) 26.04.2019
NARROW PARALLEL BEAM
2. NPB-100 (100 X 55 X 4.1) 12.01.2016
NPB-250 (250 X 125 X 6) 27.11.2017
NPB-200 (200 X 100 X 25.09) 02.08.2018
NPB-200 (200 X 100 X 22.36) 06.08.2018
MEDIUM BEAMS
3. MB-100 (100 X 50 X 4.7) 25.03.2016
MB-150 (150 X 75 X 5) 21.08.2017
MB-250 (250 X 125 X 6.9) 17.02.2018
MB-300 (300 X 140 X 7.7) 28.09.2018
WIDE PARALLEL BEAMS
4. WPB-160 (76.19 Kg/m) 13.04.2016
WPB-160 (42.59 Kg/m) 17.05.2017
WPB-160 (30.44 Kg/m) 18.05.2017
WPB-160 (23.83 Kg/m) 19.05.2017
MEDIUM CHANNELS
5. MC-100 (100 X 50) 04.02.2016
MC-125 (125 X 65) 10.07.2019
MC-150 (150 X 75) 21.09.2019
MC-300 (300 X 90) 19.08.2022
MC-200 (200 X 75) 17.11.2022
REGULAR PRODUCTS MIX OF SECTION MILL
SL.  NO. PRODUCTION TYPE DIMENSION
(MM)
1 CHANNEL 150x75